
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2014;
Index Type= Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201403180000
74100

03/18/2014
09:26:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOLDEN
TRACY L

201406020001
63740

06/02/2014
10:13:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE WILLIE
GENE

201407070002
03370

07/07/2014
08:16:08

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HERNDON
RONALD J

201407070002
03380

07/07/2014
08:16:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HERNDON
RONALD J

201407110002
10860

07/11/2014
03:11:14

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
SHANNA L

201407110002
10830

07/11/2014
02:56:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILKES
CARLA H

201408130002
52730

08/13/2014
11:47:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN
MELISSA

201402180000
43760

02/18/2014
10:37:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING JANIECE
A

201409190002
94540

09/19/2014
10:55:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
HOLLERY

201410130003
22970

10/13/2014
12:22:15

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FUNDER
JACLYN


