Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2014; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201403180000 74100	03/18/2014 09:26:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOLDEN TRACY L						·
201406020001 63740	06/02/2014 10:13:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE WILLIE GENE						
201407070002 03370	07/07/2014 08:16:08	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HERNDON RONALD J						
201407070002 03380	07/07/2014 08:16:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HERNDON RONALD J						
201407110002 10860	07/11/2014 03:11:14	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS SHANNA L						
201407110002 10830	07/11/2014 02:56:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILKES CARLA H						
201408130002 52730	08/13/2014 11:47:34	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN MELISSA						
201402180000 43760	02/18/2014 10:37:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KING JANIECE A						
201409190002 94540	09/19/2014 10:55:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS HOLLERY						
201410130003 22970	10/13/2014 12:22:15	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FUNDER JACLYN						